WIN A £750 SELFRIDGES GIFT CARD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

2 Bethany Simms 64 Tom Round 140 Jessica Dance
7 Shaun Marshell 65 Tyla-louise Gooden 142 Sarah Whitlock
8 Jo Butler 69 Alan Pitts 145 Charlotte Bowen
10 Terri Wilkinson 70 Stuart Collins 147 Sarah Whitlock
14 Jennifer Ratcliffe 73 Paige Holmes 148 Donna Arnold
18 Tyla-louise Gooden 74 Sarah Bryan 152 Sarah Whitlock
21 Jo Butler 76 Courtney Connor 156 Nicola Plunkett
22 Michelle Markham 82 Hayley Woodhouse 158 Aimee Noone
23 Mikey Richards 86 Sonya Hendy 159 Tanio Tripicchio
24 Marie Hunt 87 Ashley Hickman 161 Shaun Marshell
25 Claire Arnold 88 Dwayne Spruce 162 Carrie Moseley
26 Jordan Parke 90 Jordan Parke 165 Shelby Crooks
27 Lorna Dudley 92 Sarah Whitlock 169 Jade Stone
29 Jordan Parke 93 Jordan Parke 173 Paige Holmes
32 Michelle Firkin 94 Bex Robinson 174 Aaron James
33 Leanne Bryan 95 Jodie Sedgley 175 Mary Ward
35 Tyla-louise Gooden 98 Tanio Tripicchio 176 Jordan Parke
36 Leanne Bryan 99 Karl Hegarty 180 Sarah Whitlock
37 Shaun Marshell 102 Jordan Parke 181 Nichola Round
39 Jemma Flack 113 Anneka Turney 182 Leanne Bryan
40 Jordan Parke 114 Leanne Bryan 183 Jordan Parke
41 Emily Lawlor 117 Claire Arnold 185 Simone Falconer
44 Megan P 119 Faye Sefton 186 Jane Foley
48 Amy-louise Paskin 120 Claire Harper 191 Shaun Marshell
49 Elaine Glashy 121 Bobbie Thomas 196 Faye Sefton
50 Karen Pettipher 124 Faye Sefton 198 Tracey Wood
51 Seleena Razaq 126 Jemma Flack 199 Jordan Parke
52 Courtney Connor 128 Sonya Hendy 200 Jemma Flack
55 Bex Robinson 129 Michelle Firkin 205 Stuart Collins
58 Yasmin Byng 130 Jordan Parke 206 Dean Johnson
61 Leanne Bryan 131 Kelly Benion 208 Natalie Davies
63 Jordan Parke 136 Nicola Holloway 209 Tom Round

Total: 734 « Draw: May 30, 2025 9:15 pm Page 1 of 8
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Ticket No. Name

213
214
215
219
222
225
226
230
232
233
236
238
239
241
243
246
249
250
251
252
253
255
259
261
262
266
270
275
276
277
279
281

Jodie Sedgley
Jordan Parke
Whoo 8Y¥33Y¥aY¥s
Nicola Holloway
Stacey Wood
Nicola Plunkett
Naomi Kellegher
Lauren Edwards
Alan Pitts
Shaun Marshell
Rebecca Owen
Hill Katie
Sonya Hendy
Michelle Roper
Whoo 8Y¥38Y¥35Y¥2
Nicola Holloway
Shaun Marshell
Richard Attwell
Toni Simpson
Jordan Parke
Jordan Parke
Vanessa Barnes
Sharlott Leek
Claire Harper
Sarah Whitlock
Sophie Morgan
Shaun Marshell
Charlotte Bishop
Jordan Parke
Jodie Sedgley

Carrie Moseley

Lissy Paddock

282
283
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
295
299
304
305
307
308
311
313
316
318
319
320
328
332
333
336
337
339
343
344
345
346

Sarah Whitlock
Sarah Whitlock
Donna Arnold
Mary Ward
Jordan Parke
Daniella Bates
Seleena Razaq
Richard Attwell
Elaine Glashy
April Bayley
Amy-louise Paskin
Jordan Parke
Dwayne Spruce
Carrie Moseley
Charlotte Bishop
Alice Slater
Emma Breeze
Jordan Parke
Megan P
Jordan Parke
Joshua Howard
Jasmin Kaur
Sonya Hendy
Amy-louise Paskin
Amy-louise Paskin
Shaun Marshell
Charlie Morris
Leanne Bryan
Sonya Hendy
Rochelle Lyons
Raj Kaur
Shelby Crooks

349
350
355
356
357
360
365
366
367
368
369
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
382
383
385
386
387
388
390
391
392
399
400
401
403

Jordan Parke
Jade Baker
Jo Butler
Sonya Hendy
Vickie Forrest
Whoo 8Y¥35Y¥38Y¥3
Jodie Sedgley
Jordan Parke
Sonya Hendy
Vicki Skitt
Tom Round
Sarah Whitlock
Katie Langford
Jordan Parke
Michelle Firkin
Lauren Johnson
Jordan Parke
Jennifer Ratcliffe
Sonya Hendy
Amy Murphy
Samantha Abraham
Dean Johnson
Kelly Brewster
Elle Costin
Dwayne Spruce
Rochelle Lyons
Leanne Bryan
Lorna Dudley
Donna Arnold
Jack Glasby
Jordan Parke
Richard Attwell

Total: 734

Draw: May 30, 2025 9:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

405 Gaynor Williams 476 Sarah Whitlock 538 Rebekah Phillips
407 Sonya Hendy 477 Gemma Bosley 539 Liv Nightingale
410 Amy Murphy 479 Hannah Potter 543 Jordan Parke
414 Katie Shay 480 Jordan Parke 544 Dale Whitehouse
418 Tom Round 486 Amy-louise Paskin 545 Sonya Hendy
420 Jordan Parke 489 Shaun Marshell 549 Tyla-louise Gooden
422 Kimberley Chisholm 490 Courtney Connor 553 Lindsey Law
423 Jade Baker 491 Amy-louise Paskin 557 Jennifer Ratcliffe
424 Jordan Parke 492 Carrie Moseley 558 Bex Robinson
425 Kelly Louise Smith 493 Natasha Mason 559 Rochelle Lyons
426 Zoey Hill 497 Sonya Hendy 560 Leanne Harrison
429 Jade Baker 499 Samantha Abraham 562 Charlotte Joiner
430 Bex Robinson 500 Nicole Louise 565 Whoo 8Y¥38Y¥38Y¥3
434 Marti Holden 501 Shaun Marshell 569 Anneka Turney
436 Lorna Dudley 502 Nicole Louise 572 Faye Sefton
442 Dean Johnson 504 Joshua Howard 575 Sarah Whitlock
443 Leah Jeavons 505 Jordan Parke 577 Jesse James
444 Jordan Parke 508 Amy Murphy 579 Sarah Whitlock
447 Kelly Brewster 509 Dwayne Spruce 582 Bethany Simms
448 Jordan Parke 510 Tyla-louise Gooden 583 Claire Harper
449 Tyla-louise Gooden 513 Michelle Roper 585 Shaun Marshell
450 Jordan Parke 516 Kerry Hodgetts 588 Paige Holmes
451 Sarah Whitlock 522 Jordan Parke 591 Josh Richards
456 Vickie Forrest 524 Jordan Parke 592 Jemma Clarke
458 Helen Whitehouse 525 Jordan Parke 594 Kim Mason
460 Cherelle Poole 527 Nicole Louise 596 Kelly Latham
462 Ashley Hickman 528 Jodie Sedgley 601 Rochelle Lyons
464 Susan Wall 529 Nicola Plunkett 602 Megan P
468 Holly Taylor 533 Sarah Whitlock 603 Jordan Parke
469 Jordan Parke 534 Jennifer Ratcliffe 606 Shaun Marshell
470 Bobbie Thomas 536 Faye Beck 608 Asy Rehman
475 Michelle Firkin 537 Jordan Parke 609 Jordan Parke

Total: 734 « Draw: May 30, 2025 9:15 pm Page 3 of 8
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611
612
616
620
623
628
631
632
634
636
640
641
645
646
648
650
653
654
661
662
663
664
665
666
668
670
674
676
679
685
687
688

Sonya Hendy
Jordan Parke
Elaine Glasby
Sophie Morgan
Bex Robinson
Jessica Dance
Jordan Parke
Shaun Marshell
Shaun Marshell
Leanne Bryan
Samantha Abraham
Stacey Wood
Jennifer Ratcliffe
Jennifer Davies
Bex Robinson
Jordan Parke
Jodie Sedgley
Lyn Pittaway
Leanne Bryan
Sian Henderson
Lindsey Magee
Jessica Ferris
Megan P
Dee Gambardella
Aaron James
Jodie Paddock
Jessica Dance
Jamie Bartlam
Sonya Hendy
Jordan Parke
Laura Brown

Jennifer Ratcliffe

Ticket No. Name

689
691
692
694
696
698
699
702
703
704
707
708
711
716
717
720
722
725
726
728
729
732
734
738
744
745
747
749
751
763
766
767

Dwayne Spruce
Dawn Hill
Aimee Noone
Stacey Wood
Megan Ebanks
Michelle Firkin
Jordan Parke
Jordan Parke
Kerry Cartwright
Rochelle Lyons
Dean Johnson
Jade Perry
Nichola Rowley
Jordan Parke
Emma Breeze
Jemma Flack
Lyn Pittaway
Lorna Dudley
Millie-lou Goggins
Tammy Clarke
Rochelle Lyons
Paige Holmes
Jordan Parke
Lorna Dudley
Megan P
Linda Lewis
Jordan Parke
Beky Hitch
Sarah Whitlock
Tyla-louise Gooden
Sarah Whitlock
Megan P
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768
769
771
773
775
776
778
780
782
784
786
787
791
792
793
794
795
796
800
801
803
804
808
810
814
815
816
820
821
822
824
828

Ticket No. Name

Kerry Mann
Kelly Louise Smith
Lindsey Law
Jordan Parke
Emma Hickman
Faye Beck
Shaun Marshell
Courtney Connor
Sonya Hendy
Rochelle Lyons
Dale Whitehouse
Terri Wilkinson
Zoe Greensill
Laura Brown
Joshua Howard
Richard Attwell
Laura Humphries
Emma Breeze
Gaynor Williams
Jade Baker
Amy Murphy
Rebekah Phillips
Zoe Duffield-reid
Alesley Downes
Jordan Parke
Courtney Connor
Kelly Brewster
Charlie Morris
Megan P
Caroline Bradley
Mary Ward
Anneka Turney

Total: 734

Draw: May 30, 2025 9:15 pm
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829
830
831
832
833
834
836
839
841
843
844
847
848
852
853
854
855
856
858
860
861
865
871
873
876
879
882
884
888
889
890
893

Emma Breeze
Dwayne Spruce
Bex Robinson
Kelly Latham
Nicole Louise
Kayleigh Wagstaff
Sophie Jw
Leanne Harrison
Leanne Bryan
Anneka Turney
Kate E
Chloe Pearce
Richard Attwell
Dwayne Spruce
Paige Holmes
Amy-louise Paskin
Jordan Parke
Jordan Parke
Jennifer Ratcliffe
Mary Ward
Joanne Green
Shaun Marshell
Faye Sefton
Faye Sefton
Shaun Marshell
Jodie Sedgley
Shaun Marshell
Jordan Parke
Jordan Parke
Whoo 8Y¥35Y¥35Y¥3

Bethany Simms

Dwayne Spruce

894
896
897
898
899
901
905
908
910
911
914
916
922
923
924
925
927
928
930
931
937
940
941
943
944
945
946
950
952
953
955
957

Danielle Cannings
Shaun Marshell
Jordan Parke
Toni Simpson
Kelly Brewster
Angelina Love
Elaine Glashy
Shaun Marshell
Richard Attwell
Kim Mason
Sonya Hendy
Amiee Hill
Jordan Parke
Amy-louise Paskin
Tracey Butler
Clair Webster
Joshua Howard
Natalie Davies
Jordan Parke
Tyla-louise Gooden
Laura Brown
Emma Fox
Lauren Neal
Stephanie Berry
Jordan Parke
Dean Johnson
Faye Sefton
Tammy Clarke
Emma Moxon
Leah Jeavons
Nicola Powers

Rochelle Lyons

959
960
962
964
966
968
969
971
972
973
975
981
984
986
987
988
989
991
995
997
998
1001
1004
1005
1009
1010
1012
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020

Jordan Parke
Jade Baker
Sarah Whitlock
Richard Attwell
Jennifer Davies
Shaun Marshell
Lorna Dudley
Rebecca Owen
Nicola Plunkett
Michelle Roper
Jody Hall
Faye Sefton
Michelle Markham
Amy Murphy
Jordan Parke
Jordan Parke
Shane Price
Bex Robinson
Jemma Flack
Michelle Roper
Jordan Parke
Leo Mazzone
Richard Attwell
Joanne Green
Dean Johnson
Nicole Antcliff
Vickie Forrest
Ashley Hickman
Chelsea Woodhall
Rochelle Lyons
Jordan Parke
Whoo 8Y¥35Y¥35Y¥3

Total: 734

Draw: May 30, 2025 9:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name

1022
1033
1034
1035
1037
1040
1042
1049
1054
1058
1059
1060
1061
1063
1064
1065
1068
1069
1070
1072
1074
1075
1076
1079
1082
1084
1086
1089
1091
1093
1095
1099

Luke Willetts
Shelby Crooks
Sonya Hendy
Michelle Firkin
Courtney Connor
Kelly Brewster
Jessica Dance
Sonya Hendy
Jade Baker
Jordan Parke
Stacey Wood
Rebekah Phillips
Michelle Firkin
Whoo 8Y¥35Y¥35Y¥2
Jessica Dance
Jasmin Kaur
Michelle Hood
Karl Hegarty
Jordan Parke
Nicola Plunkett
Whoo 8Y¥33Y¥aY¥s
Whoo 8Y¥38Y¥35Y¥3
Jordan Parke
Jo Butler
Ashley Hickman
Joshua Howard
Kelly Brewster
Jordan Parke
Nicola Gibson
Jennifer Ratcliffe
Conroy Francis

Jordan Parke

1104
1106
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1116
1117
1119
1121
1125
1126
1127
1129
1130
1132
1139
1141
1142
1143
1146
1148
1149
1150
1151
1155
1162
1163
1164
1165

Ticket No. Name

Karl Hegarty
Emma Evans
Amy-louise Paskin
Elaine Glasby
Jessica Dance
Shelby Crooks
Michelle Firkin
Paige Holmes
Caroline Bradley
Alan Pitts
Lisa Lou Williams
Michelle Peters
Samantha Abraham
Amy Murphy
Nikki Nightingale
Aimee Noone
Neil Hollington
Dean Johnson
Toni Neal
Laura Carpenter
Paige Holmes
Jade Baker
Nicola Plunkett
Sheree Corbett
Sarah Whitlock
Sophie Morgan
Kelly Brewster
Dee Gambardella
Gemma Barratt
Michelle Firkin
Vanessa Barnes

Jordan Parke

1170
1174
1176
1181
1184
1187
1188
1189
1190
1195
1197
1198
1203
1205
1208
1209
1210
1213
1214
1215
1217
1220
1223
1224
1233
1236
1241
1242
1245
1246
1253
1255

Ticket No. Name

Bethany Simms
Courtney Connor
Tyla-louise Gooden
Jade Turner
Kelly Louise Smith
Megan P
Annemarie Marklew
Abbie Moore
Nicola Powers
Dean Johnson
Amy Murphy
Jordan Parke
Georgia Worley
Leah Jeavons
Rochelle Lyons
Kelly Brewster
Courtney Connor
Whoo 8Y¥38Y¥35Y¥:
Jodie Sedgley
Sarah Whitlock
Tom Round
Mia Broadley
Jordan Parke
Leanne Stanway
Jordan Parke
Jennie Cleaver
Bex Robinson
Nicola Plunkett
Jo Butler
Samantha Abraham
Holly Feetham
Courtney Connor

Total: 734

Draw: May 30, 2025 9:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1257 Bethany Simms 1314 Jordan Parke 1392 Sarah Whitlock
1259 Shaun Marshell 1315 Ashley Hickman 1395 Faye Sefton
1260 Jodie Sedgley 1317 Karl Hegarty 1396 Jade Baker
1261 Sonya Hendy 1319 Bev Foley 1397 Jade Perry
1263 Marie Palmer 1320 Jordan Parke 1401 Amy-louise Paskin
1266 Tyla-louise Gooden 1321 Dawn Hill 1406 Samantha Lovett
1269 Jordan Parke 1323 Sonya Hendy 1407 Carrolle Lawrence
1270 Megan P 1324 Caroline Bradley 1411 Jennifer Ratcliffe
1272 Jordan Parke 1327 Courtney Connor 1413 Sophie Morgan
1273 Jordan Parke 1328 Hill Katie 1414 Dean Johnson
1274 Jordan Parke 1331 Mia Broadley 1418 Nichola Rowley
1275 Lorna Dudley 1332 Carrie Moseley 1419 Bex Robinson
1276 Kerry Cartwright 1336 Hayley Hammond 1420 Whoo 8Y¥33Y¥aYys
1277 Jordan Parke 1338 Bobbie Thomas 1422 Lauren Jinks
1279 Jordan Parke 1339 Paige Holmes 1424 Jordan Parke
1280 Paige Holmes 1346 Sarah Whitlock 1425 Gaynor Williams
1284 Jade Stone 1347 Kim Mason 1426 Dwayne Spruce
1287 Shaun Marshell 1348 Conroy Francis 1429 Jordan Parke
1288 Whoo 8Y¥33Y¥aY¥s 1352 Alesha Spalding 1430 Amy Murphy
1289 Nicola Plunkett 1355 Karen Pettipher 1433 Jordan Parke
1291 Jessica Dance 1368 Kelly Brewster 1435 Jessica Dance
1293 Shani Sambrooks 1370 Megan Smith 1437 Jordan Parke
1294 Jordan Parke 1371 Dean Thompson 1438 Sarah Whitlock
1295 Megan P 1374 Sarah Whitlock 1440 Lorna Dudley
1296 Emma Breeze 1375 Zoe Greensill 1442 Jodie Sedgley
1298 Sheree Corbett 1376 Jessica Dance 1443 Michelle Roper
1300 Luke Shuker 1378 Vanessa Barnes 1444 Shani Sambrooks
1303 Rhianna Williams 1379 Wendy Claire 1445 Jordan Parke
1307 Jordan Parke 1381 Jade Baker 1446 Lorna Dudley
1310 Jennifer Ratcliffe 1386 Richard Attwell 1447 Kim Mason
1312 Leanne Harrison 1389 Jordan Parke 1448 Jennifer Ratcliffe
1313 Vanessa Hill 1391 Jodie Sedgley 1451 Laura Brown

Total: 734 « Draw: May 30, 2025 9:15 pm Page 7 of 8
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1455 Shaun Marshell 1525 Jordan Parke
1456 April Bayley 1526 Lindsey Magee
1459 Sarah Whitlock 1531 Bev Foley
1462 Shaun Marshell 1536 Samara Walsh
1464 Dean Johnson 1540 Mikey Richards
1468 Jessica Dance 1542 Adam Hindley
1469 Jesse James 1543 Shane Price
1470 Laura Brown 1544 Faye Sefton
1471 Richard Attwell 1545 Gemma Roberts
1472 Mel Cooke 1546 Leah Jeavons
1475 Jordan Parke 1547 Sarah Whitlock
1477 Jordan Parke 1550 Charlotte Joiner
1478 Cody Tookey 1553 Jordan Parke
1482 Natasha Mason 1554 Jordan Parke
1484 Laura Humphries 1557 Sarah Clarke
1487 Michelle Firkin 1559 Jade Baker
1488 Kelly Brewster 1561 Jordan Parke
1495 Sonya Hendy 1562 Lindsey Law
1497 Elle Costin 1563 Georgia Worley
1499 Nicola Plunkett 1565 Naomi Kellegher
1500 Jody Hall 1566 Jordan Parke
1502 Lauren Edwards 1587 Jessica Humpage
1503 Kim Mason 1588 Lorna Dudley
1505 Dwayne Spruce 1589 Sarah Bryan
1508 Tammy Clarke 1592 Claire Harper
1512 Leanne Harrison 1593 Tracey Wood
1513 Elle Costin 1594 Mary Ward
1514 Emily Lawlor 1596 Bethany Foster
1515 Cody Tookey 1599 Jayde Legace
1516 Jordan Parke 1600 Paige Holmes
1520 Nicola Plunkett

1521 Stacey Wood

Total: 734 « Draw: May 30, 2025 9:15 pm Page 8 of 8




